
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1200 Corporate Center Drive 

Monterey Park, CA 91754 

(213) 385-3510 
Local213@wscarpenters.org 

 
 

Office Staff: Alicia Bustamante 

Brenda Garibay 

Kimberly Morales 

LOS ANGELES TEAM 
Regional Manager: Josh Raper 

 

Lead Representative: George Bocanegra 

PH: 213-598-0224 

gbocanegra@wscarpenters.org 

 

Special Representative: Edgar Castaneda 

PH: 213-793-9319 

ecastaneda@wscarpenters.org 

 

Special Representative: Joe Perez 

PH: 213-817-0998 

jperez@wscarpenters.org 
 

Special Representative: Juan Luna 

PH: 213-605-0710 

jluna@wscarpenters.org 
 

Special Representative: Manny Salcido 

PH: 213-605-0338 

msalcido@wscarpenters.org 
 

Special Representative: Marco Yanez 

PH: 213-910-2305 

myanez@wscarpenters.org 
 

Special Representative: Richard Burns 

PH: 213-238-2443 

rburns@wscarpenters.org 
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